
Team 73, schedule generated Monday, November 18, 2024 10:11:00 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

10 Sunday 22-Sep 6:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

31 Saturday 28-Sep 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

54 Monday 30-Sep 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

79 Friday 4-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

88 Sunday 6-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

128 Thursday 10-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

160 Friday 18-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

182 Sunday 20-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

208 Thursday 24-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

236 Sunday 27-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

259 Thursday 31-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

272 Sunday 3-Nov 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

310 Thursday 7-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

326 Sunday 10-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

363 Thursday 14-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

425 Monday 25-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

433 Wednesday 27-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

442 Thursday 28-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

454 Sunday 1-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

479 Wednesday 4-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

522 Sunday 8-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

554 Saturday 14-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

558 Sunday 15-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

587 Wednesday 18-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

613 Sunday 22-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

633 Saturday 4-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

659 Wednesday 8-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

672 Sunday 12-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

699 Thursday 16-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

710 Saturday 18-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

735 Monday 20-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

747 Thursday 23-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS

775 Sunday 26-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

805 Thursday 30-Jan 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

831 Sunday 2-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS RANGERS

848 Wednesday 5-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

889 Thursday 13-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

914 Sunday 16-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

932 Wednesday 26-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

959 Sunday 2-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

980 Tuesday 4-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

1024 Sunday 9-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

1043 Thursday 13-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

1055 Sunday 16-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS BOWSER

1077 Tuesday 18-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS


